Manicures/ Pedicures

Services Price
Classic Manicure $42
Cadillac of Manicures $48
Shellac Manicure $55
Mani/Pedi Duo $95
Gehwol Pedicure $58
Hot Milk Pedicure $60
Spa Pedicure $65
Shellac Pedicure $70
Add Ons
French $5
Nail Art $5+
Nail Repair $5+
Shellac Soak Off $15
Gel Nails
Bio Sculpture Full Set $55
Bio Sculpture Fill $55

Endermologie

Cellulite Reduction Treatment

Endermologie Treatment

Endermologie Facial

$80

$75

M-club

$40
$43
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$53

$51
$56

$61

$68

YonKa Facial Treatment..

Services

Alpha Hydroxy

Aromatic Well-Being
Youth (under18) Facial
Beauty Express

Deep Pore Cleansing
Hydralessence
Optimizer Firming Facial
LED Light Therapy

LED Solo Treatment
Dermaplaning

Facial Add Ons
LED Therapy

Dermaplaning

Price

$100
$90
$54
$45
$90
$100
$110
$125
$75
$60

$50
$35

Medical Esthetics

Chemical Peels
30 Minutes

Oxygenating Trio Protocol
30 Minutes

Dermal Infusion
45 minutes

Microneedling
Per Treatment

$60

$90

$175

$325

M-club

$94
$85
$50
$42
$85
$94
$104

Other Features

M-club

$33
$45
$21
$10
$30

$85
$110
$81
$65

. Services Price
Makeup App 30 minutes $34
Makeup Lesson $50
Lash Tint $23
Brow Tint $12
Lash & Brow Tint $32
Lash Extension Full Set $150
Lash Extension Fills $35-$70
Our "Famous" Mudwrap $90
Mudwrap + Body Silk Scrub $120
Body Silk Scrub $85
Essential Back Facial $70
Air Brush Tan $50
*Buy 8 Air Brush Tan
Sessions & Receive 1 FREE*

Massage Therapy
Massage Therapy & Pregnancy Massage
30 Minutes $50
60 Minutes $87
90 Minutes $115
Hot stone Massage
90 Minutes $125
Add Scrub to any massage $25
Thai Massage
60 Minutes $95
90 Minutes $125
120 Minutes $150



