# Manicures/ Pedicures

Services

Classic Manicure

Price

\$42

M-club

\$40

### YonKa Facial Treatment

#### Other Features

Classic Marticule	φτZ		φτυ		
Cadillac of Manicures	\$48		\$43		
Shellac Manicure	\$55		\$53		
Mani/Pedi Duo	\$95				
Gehwol Pedicure	\$58		\$51		
Hot Milk Pedicure	\$60		\$56		
Spa Pedicure	\$65		\$61		
Shellac Pedicure	\$70		\$68		
Add Ons					
French	\$5				
Nail Art	\$5+				
Nail Repair	\$5+				
Shellac Soak Off	\$15				
Gel Nails					
Bio Sculpture Full Set	\$55				
Bio Sculpture Fill	\$55				
Endermologie					
Cellulite Reduction T	reatm	ent			
Endermologie Treatment		\$80			
Endermologie Facial		\$75			

Services	Price	M-club
Alpha Hydroxy	\$100	\$94
Aromatic Well-Being	\$90	\$85
Youth (under18) Facial	\$54	\$50
Beauty Express	\$45	\$42
Deep Pore Cleansing	\$90	\$85
Hydralessence	\$100	\$94
Optimizer Firming Facial	\$110	\$104
LED Light Therapy	\$125	
LED Solo Treatment	\$75	
Dermaplaning	\$60	
Facial Add Ons		
LED Therapy	\$50	
Dermaplaning	\$35	

#### **Medical Esthetics**

Chemical Peels 30 Minutes	\$60
Oxygenating Trio Protocol 30 Minutes	\$90
Dermal Infusion 45 minutes	\$175
Microneedling Per Treatment	\$325

Services	Price	M-club
Makeup App 30 minutes	\$34	\$33
Makeup Lesson	\$50	\$45
Lash Tint	\$23	\$21
Brow Tint	\$12	\$10
Lash & Brow Tint	\$32	\$30
Lash Extension Full Set	\$150	
Lash Extension Fills	\$35-\$70	
Our "Famous" Mudwrap	\$90	\$85
Mudwrap + Body Silk Scrub	\$120	\$110
Body Silk Scrub	\$85	\$81
Essential Back Facial	\$70	\$65
Air Brush Tan	\$50	
*Buy 8 Air Brush Tan Sessions & Receive 1 FREE*		

## Massage Therapy

1 10.000.90				
Massage Therapy & Pregnancy Massage				
30 Minutes	\$50			
60 Minutes	\$87			
90 Minutes	\$115			
Hot stone Massage 90 Minutes Add Scrub to any massage	\$125 \$25			
Thai Massage 60 Minutes 90 Minutes 120 Minutes	\$95 \$125 \$150			